 MPQ7220
 6-Channel, Max 100mA/Ch
 Boost LED Driver,
AEC-Q100 Qualified
MPQ7220 Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 1
7/30/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

7/30/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking MSL Rating**
MPQ7220GR-AEC1 QFN-24 (4mmx4mm) See Below Level 1
MPQ7220GF-AEC1*** TSSOP28-EP See Below Level 2a
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MPQ7220GR-AEC1-Z).
** Moisture Sensitivity Level Rating.
*** For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MPQ7220GF-AEC1-Z), under qualification.
TOP MARKING (MPQ7220GF-AEC1)
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code
MP7220: Part number
LLLLLLLLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MPQ7220GR-AEC1)
MPS: MPS prefix
Y: Year code
WW: Week code
MP7220: Part number
LLLLLL: Lot number
MPQ7220 – 6-CHANNEL BOOST LED DRIVER WITH MAX 100mA/CHANNEL
MPQ7220 Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 4
7/30/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PACKAGE REFERENCE